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Ne1Classifieds are provided free of charge to members of the university community. All ads should 
be 25 words or less and be accompanied by your name, phone number, and student number 
(or position in the community). Without these, the ad will not be printed. Submit them in 
writing to the Brunswickan, Rm. 35, SUB, or drop them off in the basket by the office floor. 
The deadline for Classifieds is Tuesday at 5 p.m.
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CLASSIFIEDS Do

1
FOR RENT: 2 bedroom apt. on 
Graham Ave. Fridge, stove included. 
Wall to wall carpeting In living room 
and bedrooms. 1 minute from campus. 
1550.00 per month. 455-4290.

yoiROOMS TO SUBLET: $100, 165, 250 To Sublet: 3bedrm. ‘penthouse’ apt. on FOR RENT: Available May 1st. Com- FOR SALE: 1980 Toyota Corolla
double/monthly. 2 min. from UNB, Graham Ave. Partly furnished, rent pletely furnished, single, and double 5-speed, hatch back. Excellent condl-
private yard, colour tv, cable, kitchen, negotiable. Call Pam (220) or Michelle roomg for quiet, serious male students, tion, low mileage (70,000 km). I am
Available May 1 to Aug 31. Phone (203) at 453-4929. Within walking distance to UNB, on selling because I'm moving. $2,500.00
458-8522 (day) or 472-6667 (evenings). gybi^. May f.Xwo bedrm. apt. bus route. Near shopping centre. Cable flrm^CaU^Steve^MOO^fte^^ïm.
SUBLET: 2 bdrm. apt., fully furnish- suitable for 3. Lease available Sept. 1. TV. Laundry facilities, share all ^
ed, building equipped with sauna, and Rent negotiable. Two minutes from mon areas (kitchen, living room, bath)
underground parking. Available from UNB. with other male tennants. Call
May 1 to Sept. 1. Call 455-5284. Call 455-2814 457-0711 after 4 pm. |

WE LOVE OUR APARTMENT: Need 
to sublet it to keep it. Rent is cheap.
Phone 455-5284.

com-TYPING By MAX TY
I" 75 cents I 
if" Wj

Essays
Reports

Books
Articles

Laura Anderson 
201 MacDonald Ave.

Letter» 
Note» 
Exposé» 

Diilerlolion», Communiqué» To Sublet: One bedroom furnished apt. 
Heated, electricity, free cable, use of 
backyard and driveway, close to cam­
pus. $300/month (negotiable). Call 

TO SUBLET: May 1st to Aug 31st two 455-1643 or 455-1712. 
bedrm apt. fully furnished on Graham 
Ave. 30 sec. to campus. Call 457-1288.

472-6309TO SUBLET: Starting May lst-Aug.
31st. Spacious two-level apartment, 
fully furnished, carpeted, laundry 
facilities. Located 10 minutes from FOR SALE: Plane ticket for May 5, 
campus and very c(pse to downtown can be changed, from Thunder Bay to 
area. Great for three people and good Fredericton or Toronto to Fredericton 
for co-op students. For more info call for $75.00. Call after 3:00 pm. Ask for

Debbie 455-7295 or 455-2545.

Call 459-5705
and Ask foe Max

COMFORTABLE: One-bedroom 
apartment to sublet from May 1st to 
August 31st. Clean, free cable, washer 
and dryer. Rent is cheap too. Call 
454-2521.

PROFESSIONAL
TYPING

PH. 457-IÎ08

APARTMENT FOR LEASE: May 1st, 
very close to both hospital and universi­
ty. 2 bdrm, new carpeting, security 
building. Call 453-1095.

457-0341 after 4:00 pm.
, , , , . For Sale: One pr. Nike Pegasus Plus,

To Rent: Available May 1 for 4 months men>s ^ 10 1/2. Very new, only worn 
or longer. Spacious two bedrm. apt. inslde Regular price $70, will sell for 
large enough for 31 Laundry facilities ^ Call Andrew at 453.4558. 
and balcony in complex. Heat and hot

Place and Cosmo. $185 a month for to campus| Call Nancy or Joanne at after 5- for Mark' 
each room, heat included. Good spot 455,4147 anytime! FOR SALE: A wooden 5-drawer
for sunpigging. Call 455-7442 and ask dresser and twin bed. Price negotiable.

Spring & Summer: 3 rooms available in Çall 454,4401 _
TO SUBLET: 2 bedroom apt. 4 bedrm. (split-level) apt. 2 of 3 may be 
available for May and June with option available in fall. Large rooms, 
to take over lease July 1. Regular rent is carpeting, hardwood floors. Must be

non-smoker. 1 rm. furnished, 1 rm.

TO SUBLET: 2 bedroom apartment,
10 minutes from campus, kitchen, liv­
ing room, bathroom, furnished if jq LET: Room for African male stu- 
wanted. Rent negotiable, lots of room dent. $55 per week. Apply 459-7762,
for 3. Call 455-8259. 710 Palmer Street.
FURNISHED ROOM FOR RENT:
Share house with 3 others. Available 
May 1st, rent negotiable. Phone 
455-3382.

8
-

FOR SALE: One Vetta Trainer in very GarthLv
plea*LAVAL: Wanted roommates for 

winter session (1987-88) at Laval in 
Quebec City. Phone Peter 457-1877.
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NEEDED: 2-5 people to takeover large for Tony. 
2 bedroom-May lst-$540/month-all in­
clusive close to campus. Option on 
quality furniture. 455-5004. Kathleen

APARTMENT TO SUBLET-May lst- 
Aug. 31st, 1 min. from university. Fur­
nished. Security locked. Laundry 
facilities. Parking. Suitable for 3 or 4
Students. Reasonable rent. If interested To Sublet: One large unfurnished room $550-make an offer for May and June, 
call Rite 454-6621 or Karen 454-6106. in a fully furnished apt. May,June or Seconds to campus-745 Graham Ave.

all summer. $135 plus utilities. 632 APt- 206• Laundry facilities available.
Graham Ave, Apt 2. 2 min. from cam- Call anytime 455-7346.

Call Cindy at 454-7019 between Need » place near campus next year?
Needed, 3 female students to share 2 
double bedrm. apt. 677 Windsor St.
Available May 1 till the next school 
year. Great for nursing students. 457-2027.
$125/month per person, plus utilities.
Call Kim at 454-7519 or leave message.

FOR RENT: July11st, four bdrm. apt, Sharon Ayer FOR SUMMER: Two rooms in three
avaüaMe in Saline Acres,^15 min. Phone 472-8041 bedroom, fully furnished apartment,
walk from UNB. “ble, ^ n an \ (One half of house). Own driveway
teins, laundry facilitire fridge and (after 3:00 p.m.) ^ hÊAymt± Minutes from campus-
stove $590 Per month unheated, Editing and seconds from all conveniences. Large FOR SALE: Bar fridge 20 cu. ft. in
unlighted. Phone 454-1552. Delivery living room and kitchen, wood panel perfect condition. Call Nancy B.
FOR RENT: Cool, dean room with if Desired walls and carpeted floors. $150/mon- 457-2602 after 5:00. Price $100.00 Neg.
own kitchen and bath, 5-10 min. walk- __L————.——— th/room. 457-0306. We have won a trip to Florida. Look­
ing distance from Univerrity and EARN 50 DOLLARS: Find us the ing for 2 females to accompany us.
hospital. Phone 457-2390 after 5:30 Wanted to Sublet: From May to Aug. apartment we are looking for. If you Leaving after the finals. Call 457-0306
weekdays. Available last of April to One 4 bedroom apt./house near cam- know of one that meets the following and ask for Richie or Sid. (Serious calls For Sale: stereo components; Pioneer
SePt- lst- pus and downtown. Must have shower criteria, call 455-7499 and if we take it, only please). 60-watt per channel integrated amp.
ROOM TO SUBLET: Starting May fit washer facilities. Rent negotiable. you g* the 50 dollars. 1) downtown For Sale-Realistic 45 w/ch receiver and Canon 1020 translinear 2-way
lst-August 31st. 2 min walk to campus. Call Faye onAe weekend or at supper- area, southside, 2) 2 or 3 bedroom, 3) matehing40 w/ch 2 way speakers. $150 sP“kers‘ dub. Wilson 1200
$130 per month. For more info, please time at 455-0396. must allow cats, 4) must have a »!„, a leather iacket 1100 Call woods> Spalding Elite irons, bag. Ex­
call Mrs. Liu at 457-0608 after 5:30 For Rent: 2 bedrm. apt. 10 minutes backyard. 453-4922 Rm 233 cellent condition. $495. Call 472-2230.

from downtown, 5 minutes to UNB. APARTMENT TO SUBLET: A large attfnTION C64 OWNERS- Ex- For Sale: Yamaha classical guitar, size
M^ic^i«SS0,n «.1»*».^-.
May 1. Call 452-0097. the campus is available to sublet from if vou ^ interested in ex- POP00”1 machine, badminton raquets,
To Sublet: May-Aug. 2 bedrm. apt. to May 1, 1987 to Aug. 31, 1987. Rent: chagrine DroB-ams call 474-1245 and ra9uets- M g°°d condition,
share with mature graduate student. $339.00 (includes hot water, heat). ^ * Prices negotiable. Call Kim at
Downtown, fully furnished, everything Parking and laundry facilities. Only 455-2212
included. Approx. $200/month. Quiet 1-2 minutes walk to campus. Interested
call 455-1949, person(s) call 457-2054 (after 5:00 pm).
To Sublet: One room in 5 bedroom apt. rent negotiable,
downtown. $130/month, May-Aug.
Call Chris at 455-3168.

For Sale: Black moose head jacket 
(new), K-Way size 7, $40. Call Ann at 
454-0824.____________________________

new

semi-fumished, 1 rm. unfurnished. For Sale: 1976 Datsun 710, 4 drs. auto. 
Downtown (13 min. from campus), inspected, in good running condition, 
$180/month, utilities included. Call 30 mpg and with an AM/FM 
455-3263. radio/cassette player. $800. Call

455-1467.

WANTED: Roommate to share 2 
bedroom apt. from May 1 to August 
31. Fully furnished, laundry facilities 
in building. $125/month. Phone 
459-3390.
TO SUBLET: The master-bedroom of 
a large three bedroom apt. Phone Doug 
459-5461.
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2&5. For Sale: One double 7 inch futon, in FOR SAfcE: Must sell. Laser sail boat 

good condition Asking $200. Call $1500. Table tennis table $40. Fleet-
wood record player and 2 speakers-10 

Wanted to Buy: Small sized full faced years old-good condition $25. Ladies 
motorcycle helmet. Call 453-7860. Hanson ski boots size 9 $25.

Call 454-5646 evenings.
FOR SALE: 79 Pontiac Acadian, 
recently inspected. Price negotiable.
Phone 455-3382.
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WANTED: Roomate-to share apt. 
May 1st $270/month-all inclusive, fully 
furnished, close to campus. 
455-5004- K athleen.
FOR RENT: 2 bdrm apt. for rent. 
Skyline Acres. $400/mo. Heat, lights, 
cable inc. parking, laundry and kitchen 
facilities. Quiet, non-smokers, prefer­
red. 454-5418 or 459-7757.

I

LO
MOTORCYCLE FOR SALE: Honda 
Hawk 400,1980. Good condition. Low 
mileage, excellent student transporta­
tion. $850.00. Call John at 454-7732.

TOFor Side: Manual typewriter, portable. 
Carrying case included, $40. Slow 
cooker $20. Call 454-7519.
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** STUDENT DISCOUNT
* Music of your choice

*
*A *
*
*ING WORLDT *
*

COMPANY LIMITED 
458-9951

Hon.-FH.H8M.»
458-1187

*
*
*WITH 4 TANNING BEDS Planning a winter trip? 

Start your tan 
the right way

402 Queen St 
206 Rookwood Ave. 
K.H. Plaza

*TO SERVE VOU I *
*

All sessions $4.50/session 458-1898
_ Mon.-SaL 10-10, Sun. 1-0 a

«A Sundays * Mondays 1-0 p.m. mm ;
>4 B0$S P8B8 COMPANY LUTED >4 jf


